CAS 140D
We bring quality to light.
Array spectrometer for high accuracy
light measurement
\\ 2 CAS 140D
01 \\  CAS 140D – The new reference
for  spectral measurement
The CAS 140D represents the

11) For white LEDs.
CAS 140D 15 //
		Ordering information
10 \\  Ordering information
Order number Description
Spectrometer Model Interface Slit Filter wheel
CAS140D[Model][Interface][Slit][Filter wheel] [151] VIS (360 - 830 nm)
[153] VIS/NIR (380 - 1040 nm)
[154] UV/VIS/NIR (220 - 1020 nm)
[156] UV/VIS/NIR (300 - 1100 nm)
[157] UV/VIS (200 - 830 nm)
[U] USB
[P] PCIe
[E] Ethernet
[1] 100 µm
[2] 50 µm
[3] 250 µm
[A]
   .
   .
   .
 [J]
(OD 0.5 to OD 4;
max. 7 filters)
Options
CAS140D-422 Active USB extension
Spare parts
SPR-03-10 PCIe plug-in for PC
SPR-03-11 PCIe plug-in modul
SPR-03-12 3 m PCIe cable
SPR-03-13 5 m PCIe cable
SPR-03-20 USB plug-in modul
SPR-03-30 Ethernet plug-in modul
Software
SW-120 SpecWin Light spectral software for Windows. Features emission-, transmission-,
reflexion- and LED/display-measurements
SW-130 SpecWin Pro spectral software for Windows. Including all modules and measurement